HoliMont Race Club

HoliMont
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COURSE SETTER

FORERUNNERS -A- C.
-B—- K.
-C- J
-D- B
_.E-...

NUMBER OF GATES 22

START TIME

2011 GRYPHON PARTNERS HOLIMONT RACE TO THE CUP

1lst RUN

WEATHER: OVERCAST

RNK BIB FIS
1 105 1429986
2 103 9105022
3 11415822895
4 108 1665811

Eliminated before top 4

5 111 9535039
6 113 1024805
7 101 9535187
8 106 9105165

Eliminated before top 8
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9105144
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9105133
9105203
9105219
9105223
9535304
9535015

104
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115

. LAVERDIERE

BOORMAN

RADVANYTI
ANDREWS
HAWKRIGG
BLAKE

U.S. SKI AND SNOWBOARD ASSOCIATION

FEBRUARY 24, 2011
EASTERN
SNOWBOARD PGS LADIES
OFFICIAL RESULTS
TECHNICAL DATA
(CAN) COURSE FALL LINE
(CAN) START 670 M
(USA) FINISH 523 M
VERTICAL DROP 147 M
FIS HOMOLOG.Nr. 10062/02/11
2nd RUN
(CAN) -A- C. RADVANYI (CAN)
(CAN) ~B- K. ANDREWS (CAN)
(CAN) -C—- J. HAWKRIGG (CAN)
(USA) -D- B. BLAKE (USA)
_E_.
22
12.00
SNOW: PACKED POWDER TEMP., S; -5 C F 2 C
NAME NAT BLUE RED COMBINED POINTS
Engeli, Hilde Ka NOR 290.00
Lavigne, Ariane CAN 232.00
Lloyd, Lindsay UsA 174.00
zavialova, Ekate CAN 145.00
Wiencke, Madelin USA 39.80 38.59 1:18.39 130.50
OTT, Lynn USA 39.70 38.79 1:18.49 116.00
Wagar, Cassandra USA 39.59 39.40 1:18.98 104.40
Fellows, Cora CAN 39.57 39.89 1:19.46 92.80
Farrell, Megan CAN 40.84 38.66 1:19.50 84.10
Rubin, Zoe CAN 40.20 40.69 1:20.88 75.40
Depont, Jade CAN 43.74 42.32 1:26.06 69.60
Radvanyi, Maddie CAN 42 .53 44,48 1:27.01 63.80
Solway, Rachel CAN 43.46 44.43 1:27.89 58.00
Haines, Abigail CAN 44.33 44.21 1:28.54 52.20
Halsted, Hannah USA 44.70 45.26 1:29.96 46.40
Herde, Heather USA 39.99 51.15 1:31.14 43.50
USA7333.2063 CFg8 / 1

24-02-11 / HoliMont

DATA PROCESSING BY USSA RACE SOFTWARE

ALGE TIMY TIMING




COMBINED POINTS
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Did not Qualify for Finals

17 119 9535202 Albala, Lindsay
18 120 9535301 Miller, Sarah

19 102 7105053 Leeson, Mariane
20 117 9535160 MERCIERI, Angela

24-02-11 / HoliMont

DATA PROCESSING BY USSA RACE SOFTWARE

USA
USA
CAN
USA

47.45
47.95
59.19
48.32

45.93
48.66
37.75
48.67

1:33.38 40.60
1:36.61 37.70
1:36.94
1:36.99

TECHNICAL DELEGATE
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